&

CAR CHECK

Site Number

Transaction Number

DEFECT

01 Lights
01.A Head Light
01.B Tail Light

02 Wipers and Arms

02.A Wiper Arm &Blade

03 Seats Condition

03.A Seat Condition

04 Interior Condition
04.A AC Condition
04.B Other

0S5 Body

0S5.A Trunk
05.B Bumper
05.C Paint

05.D Rusty

1 of2

TEST CERTIFICATE

840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date

26 Dec 2021, 17:57:45

92106862 (CC10006) Queue Number 312309
Chassis Number JN8AY2NY4F9130766
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Nissan
Model Patrol
Model Year 2015
Color White
Mileage 372130 Km
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 8

Specification

REMARKS

OK
OK

WORN OUT

OK

OK
HRON NOT WORKING

REPAIRED & REPAINTED
REPAINTED & MISALIGN

PORTION REPAIRED, REPAINTED & DENTS, SCRATCHES ON
BODY

UNDER BODY PARTS, SUSPENSION , CHASSIS FRAME
GETTING RUSTY

GCC Specification

delvl

Aoyl Gelbyl
&Ll
wbluall
wilpaillg cbluall jjl
aclaall

acléall dlb
alsiall adll
wsall

sl

aiSyall puus
g92ip

duoles

gunll

lanv



DEFECT

06 Chassis Condition
06.A Chassis
07 Engine Condition
07.A Engine Condition
08 Transmission Condition

08.A Road Test

08.B Gear Box

09 Suspension System

09.A Arms

09.B Shock Absorber

10 Tires and Rims Condition

10.A Front Tyre

10.B Rear Tyre

The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection E
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection E
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS

CHASSIS FRAME RUSTY

OK

NOT CHECK
OK

FRONT BOTH SIDE LOWER ARMS & REAR CONTROL ARMS
BUSHES CRACKED, RUSTY

REAR RIGHT SIDE LEAK

BOTH SIDE 2018 CRACKED
BOTH SIDE 2018 CRACKED
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Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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